
3,200 SF 30

PAD H (SUITE 1) 3,500 SF 5

PAD F
PAD G

8,385 SF
10,000 SF

59

68

SITE PLAN

N

TENANT

RETAIL A
RETAIL B

RETAIL D

60,340 SF
12,629 SF

22,000 SF

258
43

108

SQ.FT. NO. STALLS

HOBBY LOBBY
PLANET FITNESS

-
-

-
-

Retail A

PROPOSED BIG BOX 147,979 SF 562
Pad FPad F

Pad IPad I

AVAILABLE

AT LOI

PINE RIDGE PINE RIDGE 
APARTMENTSAPARTMENTS

HAWTHORNE GARDENS HAWTHORNE GARDENS 
APARTMENTSAPARTMENTS

COTTONWOOD COVE COTTONWOOD COVE 
RETIREMENTRETIREMENT

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE 
MAIN HWY MAIN HWY 
ENTRANCE ENTRANCE 

HWY PYLON SIGNHWY PYLON SIGN

DIRECTIONAL  DIRECTIONAL  
SIGNSIGN

MONUMENT MONUMENT 
SIGNSIGN

DIRECTIONAL  DIRECTIONAL  
SIGNSIGN

Retail C

Proposed Proposed 
Big BoxBig Box

BOPIS PARKINGBOPIS PARKING

EXISTING  EXISTING  
PYLON SIGNPYLON SIGN

Retail D

562RETAIL C 14,286 SF

Pad HPad H

RETAIL F 15,000 SF -

PAD H (SUITE 2) 4,400 SF -

-RETAIL G (SUITE 1) 3,500 SF

PAD I

SIGNED LEASE

AT LEASE/PSA

RETAIL G (SUITE 2) 2,406 SF -

Pad GPad G

Retail GRetail G

RETAIL F - RETAIL F - 
AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

20262026

RETAIL G (SUITE 3) 7,000 SF -

Retail BRetail B


