## SITE PLAN



TENANT	SQ.FT.	NO. STALLS
RETAIL A	60,340 SF	258
RETAIL B	12,629 SF	43
RETAIL C	14,286 SF	562
RETAIL D	22,000 SF	108
PROPOSED BIG BOX	147,979 SF	562
RETAIL F	15,000 SF	-
RETAIL G (SUITE 1)	3,500 SF	-
RETAIL G (SUITE 2)	2,406 SF	-
RETAIL G (SUITE 3)	7,000 SF	-
HOBBY LOBBY	-	-
PLANET FITNESS	-	-
PAD F	8,385 SF	59
PAD G	10,000 SF	68
PAD H (SUITE I)	3,500 SF	5
PAD H (SUITE 2)	4,400 SF	-
PAD I	3,200 SF	30



**EXISTING**PYLON SIGN